/'
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washin~ton, D.C. 20554
In re Applications of
WHITE BROADCASTING PARTNERSHIP
et a1.
For Construction Permit for a New FM Station

M I ,.[ I R I I *6,760.00
SECTION I I To be used on.., when you are requesting COl'\Current actions whICh result It'I a
reQuirement ro liST more Than one Fee Type Code.
(A) (B)
FEE TYPE COCE FEE MULTIPLE
(If requ....d)
(2)LCD CIIIJ
(3)LCD CIIIJ
(4)LCD CIIIJ
(6)LCD CIIIJ
AOD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES (11
..ROUGH (5), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
rHl$ AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSEDIREMITTANCE. ~
. form nas been auTnOrlzed for reprOdUCTion.
ec)
FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
COOE IN COLUMN (Al
f_* ,
I~*__I
I~$__I
fOTAL AMJ!.NT REMITTED
WITH THIS APPLICATION
OR FllIt-G
$ 6.760.00
; FORfccH.Jst<ONLY::
.:. ... . ..
FCC Form 155
May 1990
.' .
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washin~ton, D.C. 20554
In re Applications of
WHITE BROADCASTING PARTNERSHIP
et al.
For Construction Permit for a New FM Station
Station on Channel 289A in Baldwin, Florida
) MM Docket No. 91-10
)
) File No. BPH-89l2l4MM
)
To: Hon. Edward Luton, Administrative Law Judge
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
Peaches Broadcasting, Ltd. ("Peaches"), by counsel and pursuant
to Section 1.221 of the Commission's Rules, hereby respectfully notes
its appearance in the above-referenced matter, and states its intention
to appear at the hearing and to adduce evidence on all issues set forth
in the Hearing Designation Order herein.
The required $6,760 hearing fee is being dispatched on March 2,
1991 by Federal Express to the FCC Fee Branch in Pittsbur~h,
Pennsylvania, marked for delivery March 4, 1991. Copies of the check
and airbill are appended hereto.
David Honig
1800 N.W. l87th
Miami, Florida
(305) 628-3600
Counsel for Peaches Broadcasting, Ltd.
March 2" 1991
J\
DAVID E, HONIG. ESQ.
ESCROW ACCOUNT
PH. 305-628·3600
1800 NW. 187TH ST.
OPA·LOCKA, FL 33056
2/28/91 19
438
63-550994
660
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF
Federal Communications Commission
Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty and 00/100----------